

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19809/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 04/12/2008 in RP No.  
4443/2008 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL  
COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

TIKKAVARAPU VENKATA RAMI REDDY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GEN.MAN.,ASHOK LEYLAND FIN.LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V. Sridhar Reddy, Adv.  
Mr. Ch. L. Sarveswar, Adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent nos. 1 to 3 to file counter affidavit within  
four weeks and to cure defect in the vakalatnama.  
List again on 26th March, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)  
Registrar