

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19809/2009

TIKKAVARAPU VENKATA RAMI REDDY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GEN.MAN.,ASHOK LEYLAND FIN.LTD. & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Appln. on behalf of Respondent for change in the name and addresses of respondents in the Memo of Parties)

(with office report)

Date: 04/10/2010 This Application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rana Ranjit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A. No. 1 is allowed.

Amended Cause Title be filed within two weeks.

(RAJNI MUKHI)  
P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)  
COURT MASTER